
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 6072107 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Nilwaste Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and IN¥6 (b) 
addresses Alan Clifton 

Emptrical Insolvency LLP 
PO Box 16114 
Solihull 
B93 3GS 

(c) insert date the liquidator(ay of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 27 May 2015 

Signed ( CK Date _28 May 2015 

For Official Use 

Presenter's name, Empincal Insolvency LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference PO Box 16414 

(fany) ox 
Sohthuli 
B93 3GS 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 punning 

29/05/2015 #343 

COMPANIES HOUSE _ 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Nilwaste Limited 

on the 27 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 
FAMED JOsePH sTefHaN CLAY Te 

FullNames FPAnes BANDE(s PTI 

Signed id ; 

Signed 

Dated 

Date 



Nilwaste Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Leasehold Property 

Lloyds Bank 

Motor Vehicle 

Lloyds Bank Commercial Banking 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Plant & Machinery 

Motor Vehicles 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

FOL Signature. a “ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

145,000 156,000 

(27,172) (27,172) 

128,828 128,828 

7.074 8,200 

(4,969) (4,969) 

3,231 3,231 

5,531 4,500 

5,176 6,000 

27,259 20,445 

163,004 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

(carried from page A) 163,044 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees' Claims 18,373 

Total Preferential Claim (18,373) 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors’ 144,631 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (31,392) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 112,705 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Lloyds Bank 0 

(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 112,705 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 31,926 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 144,631 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 89,532 

HM Revenue & Customs 23,671 

Landlord 2,579 

Trade Creditors 176,747 

(292,528) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (147,897) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) , 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (147,899) 

= 

Signature B) Date. 27los | oe 



ZLAM ‘SPLEIPIN 38941 ‘NEYUATIIM ‘UE 
48 ObS'ZEls 

‘pleypiog uoHNg 
‘s\eQ snog ‘peow ddoveH 

‘Pacyias ‘eaisioug 

‘enueay aeyouly 
09 

| 
SIRIISUIOD 

WY 
| 

[o 
| 

| 00 
6zs'z3 

[ Adé 
61g 

‘weySuiuuig 
yang 

leydsoy 
‘asnoy 

ueMs 
| 

payury 
(spue;pIVy) 

UT 
Ayadoig 

| 

[0 
L 

| 29 zse3 
| 

AML 
L1.ty 

‘wosd3 
‘ose xog Od 

| 
Yipes 

wniwalg 
| 

[o 
| 

| er 283 
| 

XXe BUS 
‘P2eH8}8d 'E6 XOH 

| oF ovo'z3 
| oz sos'e3 

| 
PNO 028 

“YpMuiolg 
E
M
 

‘PEoY 
UOSUY 

ZeF 
| 

UENO 
IW 

SWENIA | 

[o 
I 

| 
| v8 e€9'43 

|_YO6 
O1SM 

‘Aingsaupayy 
‘peow 

ed 
yomsurug 

9 
| 

Jeydoysuyo 
4 

‘sweNIN 
| 

[o 
| 

[ 
| ve Z0e‘Z13 

[ 
YOZ 

728 
‘Piaypiog 

uayns 
‘peoy 

ddoyeH 
oz¢ 

| 
BIPNEIO 

SW 
UBM 

| 

lo 
| 

| 
| v8 

CLES 
| 

are 
OLSM 

‘Aingseupem 
‘jeans 

yjoog 
ce 

| 
exer 

I 
‘uesuIgoY 

| 

[o 
| 

| 
| 2s sz63 

| 
UNG 

PLAM 
‘uolsiig 

‘AEM HeAH + 
| 

SULEYIEY 
SW 

‘OMT 
| 

fo 
[ 

| 
| ve 

6er'z3 
| 

MAIL 
€Ad 

‘Aoipng 
‘AeiBpag 

‘peoy 
yong 

Ob 
| 

ONT 
WW 

HeuUey 
| 

{o 
| 

I 
| gv e€s's3 

| 
THE 

Aq 
‘eipng 

‘eauq 
weysumy 

08 
| 

sewer 
ay 

‘ewes 
| 

| 
0 

| 
[ 

| 
OF 

GZ6'93 
| 

VO8 
O
L
S
M
 
‘UO}sepeg 

‘enuany 
meyspelg 

Zy 
l 

UOWIS 
JW 

‘SPJEMPA 
| 

[o 
| 

[ 
| 6$ 2ie'e3 

| 
‘Ive OSM 

‘uoHsenEg 
"jeans SpIeYyoRYOL 

| 
ied 

JW 
‘spuEMp | 

[0 
| 

[ 
| 98 

GPO'eS 
| 

VOB 
OLSM 

‘voISseyeq 
‘enusay 

meysperg 
Zp 

| 
UBYEUOP 

ayy ‘SpIEMpA 
| 

[0 
l 

| 
[ ye eeo'ls 

| 
XH6 

O1SM 
‘uo}seyeq 

"aang 
eBpug 

B) 
| 

ysor 4 
‘Aqeg 

| 

Lo 
I 

[ 
| ve z0e'2t3 

AVE 
128 

'PIOUPIOD 
UONNS 

“eq 
UEWIOY 

Z 
| 

uaiey 
Sy 

“UOHAEI 
| 

[o 
| 

l 
| 8g 

bes‘oz3 
| 

AVE 
PLE 

‘PIeyPIOD 
UORNS 

Weg 
UEWOLY 

Z | 
sewer 

JW 
‘UOKeId 

| 

[o 
| 

| 26 z92'23 